Adolph-Kolping-Schule Dresden Stundenplan Untis 2026
D-01217, Weberplatz 2 Adolph-Kolping-Schule Dresden 8.8.2025 0:29
Fachl25a Fachlagerist 25a GroRe, Tangermann
Mo Di Mi Do Fr
Beginn
.Eng
1 Fr. Anderson
7:30 Fachl25a,BGJ WV FL
8:15
14
8:25
9:10
Frahstlck
WK
Fr. Jahn
Fachl25a,BGJ WV FL
1.16
.GK
Hr. Eisold
Fachl25a,BGJ WV FL
Mittag
12:40
13:25
13:30
14:15
14:20
15:05
Vesper

15:20
16:05

10

16:10
16:55

11

17:00
17:45
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